SHEET INDEX
NAME
BAL 29 BUSH FIRE REQUIREMENTS
MCDONALD JONES HOMES USES MATERIALS THAT HAVE BEEN TESTED TO
AS15308.1 IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS3959-2009 (CLAUSE 3.8)
- PROVIDE BAL 29 RATED ALUMINIUM WINDOWS AND EXTERNAL GLASS
SLIDING/STACKER DOORS
- BRADNAMS ALUMINIUM FRENCH DOORS HAVE BEEN TESTED TO

0.1 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE
INTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE
TYPE CODE QTY HEIGHT WIDTH ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
CAVITY SLIDING 2 x 820 CSD 1 2,340 1,640 SELECT
SQUARE SET OPENING 1030 SS 1 2,445 1,030
SQUARE SET OPENING 1200 SS 1 2,455 1,200
SQUARE SET OPENING 1230 SS 1 2,545 1,230
REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:
SQUARE SET OPENING 1370 SS 1 2,455 1,370
- BASIX/ABSA REQUIREMENTS
- SITE CLASSIFICATION
SQUARE SET OPENING 2000 SS 1 2,455 2,000 - GENERAL HOUSE SPECIFICATIONS
SQUARE SET OPENING 850SS 2 2,455 850
SWINGING 2 x 720 3 2,340 1,440 CONSTRUCTION PLANS
SWINGING 2 x 820 1 2,340 1,640
DATE:
SWINGING 770 3 2,340 770
SWINGING 820 5 2,340 820
24/11/2016
--------------------------------------
SWINGING 820 2 2,340 820 LIFT-OFF HINGES
DRAFTER: ESTIMATOR:
DBN DRI
------------------ ------------------
DRAFTING OFFICE:
SYDNEY
--------------------------------------
--
SPECIFICATION: DRAWING DRAWN CLIENT: LOT No: HOUSE DESIGN: HOUSE CODE: DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE
se Mr. JAMES AGIUS & Mrs. TENILLE AGIUS 6218 BRONTEEXCEUTWELODGE H-BROCLAS13400 FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. CHECK
4 BASIX CERTIFICATE PVA 20160729 AND VERIFY DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS
5 AMENDED AS PER PCV011 VP 20161108 ADDRESS: DP No: FACADE DESIGN: FACADE CODE:
PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY
NINTH AVENUE 1211124 PAVILLlON F-BROPAVI01
WORK. ALL DISCREPANCIES TO BE
mcdonald jones
stuarteveriHcollection 6 CONSTRUCTION PLANS DBN 2016.1124 REPORTED TO THE DRAFTING OFFICE.
www.mcdonaldjoneshomes.com.au 7 PLANTER BOX DETAIL JAO 20170217 SUBURB: I ;O;~~ODE I ~O~~~ITH SECTION No: SHEETTITLE: SCALES: SHEET No:
602847YOUR HOME, YOUR DREAM @2017 8 AMENDED AS PER PCV022 VP 20170720 JORDAN SPRINGS - DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULES 5/13
=
=
~
g
~
>
f,;
~
~
Version: 1, Version Date: 06/04/2023
Document Set ID: 9988395
HEBEL ATTACHED TO FRAMEWORK WITH
COLORBOND CAPPING OVER
~
COLORBOND SHEET
ROOFING + FOIL FACED BLANKET
REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:
BASIX/ABSA REQUIREMENTS
- SITE CLASSIFICATION
- GENERAL HOUSE SPECIFICATIONS
ISH = SNAP HEADER SILLTIMBER BATERNS ATTACHED TO PLYWOOD ATTACHED TO FRAMEWORK
-----1
RL 24.080 - PITCHING BEAM
~
N
RL 21.335 - GROUND FLOOR
BLUEBOARD ATTACHED TO FRAMEWORK
PLANTER BOX WITH RENDER FINISH
HEBEL WALL WITH RENDERED
FINISH
590 x 590mm HEBEL PIER WITH
RENDERED FINISH AND STEEL